9/24/13 Service List

OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
NATURAL GAS DIVISION
SERVICE LIST
FE DOCKET NO: 11-161-LNG

# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):
1 Freeport LNG Expansion, L.P. and FLNG John B. Tobola (713) 333-4241
Liquefaction, LLC Vice President & General Counsel jtobola@freeporting.com
Freeport LNG Expansion, L.P. and FLNG
Liquefaction, LLC
333 Clay Street
Suite 5050
Houston TX 77002

Les E. Lo Baugh (310) 500-4638
Attorney llobaugh@bhfs.com;
Freeport LNG Expansion, L.P. and FLNG

Liquefaction, LLC

2029 Century Park East

Suite 2100

Los Angeles CA 90067

Intervenor(s):

2 Sierra Club Kathleen Krust (415) 977-5696
Paralegal, Sierra Club Environmental kathleen.krust@sierraclub.org
Law Program
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco CA 94105

Nathan Matthews (415) 977-5695

Sierra Club Environmental Law Program nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org
Sierra Club

85 Second Street, 2nd Floor

San Francisco CA 94105

3 Gulf Coast Environmental Labor Coalition Susan Eckert (303) 932-7610
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Gulf Coast Environmental Labor susaneckert.sellc@comcast.net
Coalition

7050 Puma Trail

Littleton CO 80125

Joseph M. Santarella, Jr. (303) 932-7610

Santarella & Eckert, LLC jmsantarella.sellc@comcast.net
Gulf Coast Environmental Labor

Coalition

7050 Puma Trail
Littleton CO 80125

4 The American Public Gas Association David Schryver (202) 464-0835
Executive Vice President dschryver@apga.org
The American Public Gas Association
Suite C-4

201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE
Washington DC 20002

William T. Miller (202) 296-2960
Attorney wmiller@mbolaw.com
Miller, Balis & O'Neil, P.C.

Twelfth Floor

1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W.

Washington DC 20005

5 America's Energy Advantage, Inc. Harry L. Clark (202) 339-8499
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP hclark@orrick.com
America Energy Advantage, Inc.
1152 15th Street, N.W.
Columbia Center
Washington DC 20005-1706

6 Industrial Energy Consumers of America Paul N. Cicio (202) 223-1420
President pcicio@ieca-us.org
Industrial Energy Consumers of America
1155 15th Street, NW
Suite 500
Washington DC 20005
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